
m

wmj'-i- m

" :' ill

if w

t
I.v

;'''&

Daily Capital Journal

BY HOTOR BROTH8RS,

FMDAY, APRIL 24, 1890.

COUNTY REPUBLICAN TICKET.

Representatives,
DR. J. N. SMITH, of Salem,

If. L RAUKLEY. of Woodburn,
E. V. CHAPMAN, of Brooks,

M'KIULEY MITCIIKUU, oiucrru,
DAVID OUAia, of iUnclcny.

County Judge,
GROVE P. TERRELL, of Mclianm,

County Commissioner,
J. N. DA VIS, of Sllverton.

County Clerk,
L. V. EIILEN, of Ruttovlllc.

Sherlfl,
P. T. WRIGHTMAN, of Salem.

Recorder,
F. W. WATERS, of Salem.

Assessor,
J. W. IIOUART, of Clnrilcld.

Surveyor,
JJ. H. IIERRICK, of Yew Park.

TrctwiriT,
JASPKIl M1NTO, of Salem.

School Riiporlntcudrnt,
GEO. W. JONES, of Jefferson.

Coroner,
A. M. CLOUOII, of Salem.

For Justlco of tlio Peace Salem Dlst.,
II. A. JOHNSON Jr.

For Constable,
A.T. WALK.

ELECT A REFORM LEGISLATURE.

Tlio first duty of tbo peoplo of Ore-

gon Is to elect n genuine reform Icgls-liitur- c.

Jo Simon and his Portland
crowd pot In two years ago on a plat-

form of sped lie reforms In the name
of tlio Republican party. They did
riot present a genuine reform measure
that tlioy daro go before tlio people as
such. They run tlio senate wldo open

with sham Investigations and endless
clerkships, spending $13,500 for clerks
to en.TOO for the houso of 00 members
whore there was an antl-Slmo- u major-

ity.
These are tlio cold facts that the

Orcgonltiti daro not print. It daro not
print tlio records of the two houses on
genulno reform bills. It Is posing In
tills campaign for reforms and refor-

mers, who, If they aro elected, will go
on tlio old way of robbing tlio tax-

payer and misrepresenting the peoplo.
No man who Is a Simon man or under
tlio control of that comblno can do
ought for reform or retrenchment.
They aro a plundering gang nnd have
plundered the people long enough.

Tiik Jouukal advises the peoplo to
elect no man to the legislature who
owes allcglcnco to tlio Simon ring.
Tlio masses of tlio Republican party
have no Interest In men who only
want to go to tlio legislature to trado
tholr voto for a soft Job for a relative
or a federal ofllco for themselves. Tlio
members of tlio last legislature, who
honestly and sincerely made a record
for reforms, who refused to tako part
In grabs at the treasury, aro entitled
to Those who took grabs
should bo defeated, If they arc on tlio
Republican ttckot. The peoplo tiro
In earnest this time, as they were be-

fore, They were cheated Iwforo by
false 'promises. They will not bo
cheated again with their eyes open.

NEwa "notes.
Maker City has a now baud.
The sheriff of Lane county has col-

lected up to date, $58,000 taxes.
Kugeiiocltlieusnro making prepara-

tions Tor n fourth of July celebration,
Pendleton It Is said Is swarming

with tramp, Nearly every train
leaving some.

lloehurg had a slugging match
which tho papers of that place pro-iiomi-

us u disgraceful affair.
The mlllonalru evangelist, C. N,

Crittenden, has moved his rescue car
from linker City to La flrando, where
ho will begin tho good work of saving
souls.

There will bo a meeting of tho fruit
growers In Chicago, on Wednesday
May 20, 181M, for tho purpose of organ-
ising u National KrultOrowersAsswI-atlo- n

A Pendleton doctor lumlwon nximri.
meiitlngln Inoculating ground smilr-- !
rels. Tho virus tioed works to perfec-
tion, and tho wjulrivl nuisance Is'
likely to end In tho near future. '

'
A gang of trumps along tho O. R. &

N.jWstof tho mountains, have coino
over to this side, and at Tlio Dalles
Monday, they made nnlsauceaof tliem-6elve- a

and Roveral were locked up. I

ThoMiootlngofa milk wultodeer,
over in Crook county has winded much
Indignation, from tho fact that It had
been roaming In Unit section iorti
number of years and overy hunter had
humanely cherished It, II. Palndox-te- r

shot U. out of mere meanness.

Tho Best Cathartic.
South Sauui. Ore.. March 20, 1890.--Wo are great y pleased with thopaper dolls which were sent for one

trado mark from Hood's Pills ntul teneaU In sttunps. I havo derived great
bjHwfltr'from theuw of Hood's Pills.TbeyHretha best cntliattlo that Ihuva ever tried.

Mhs. Jamk8 H, Watson,

Jfopd'a Sar&iparlllii Is tho one truo
wood purltfor.

COUNTY COURT PROCEEDINGS.

April term 18M.
.KOAD AND UKIDCIK.

It. L. Swarts, road and bridge;
amount claimed, 310.00; amount al-

lowed, $10.00.
Rrown Si Smith, road and bridge;

amount claimed, W.2BJ allowed $1.25.

R. M. Wade & Co.: road and bridge;
amount claimed, S18; allowed 318.

R. M. "Wndc & Co.; road and bridge;
nmount claimed, $0; allowed, $.

Prescott & Vetwss, road nnd bridge;
amount clnlmed, $9.74; continued.

O. F. Royal, road nnd bridge;
amount clnlmed,

C. F. Royal, road and brldgc;amount
claimed. I0II.OO5 allowed, Ifi!).0O.

U. M. Dlmlck. road and bridge;
amount claimed, fMKMO; allowed,
3J00.-10- .

W. A. Slocnm, roud and bridge;
amount claimed, $28; allowed, 928.

J. "W. Hobart, road and bridge;
amount claimed, $3.02; allowed, $3.02.

Jacob Schllttcnhnrd, road and
brhigo; amount claimed, $33.23; al-

lowed, $:3.28.
HTATIOMUIY ACCOUNT.

1'ntton Rros.. btaloncry; amount
claimed, .70; allowed, .70.

Patton Uros.. stationery; amount
claimed, $12; allowed, $12.

Putton Iiios., stationery; amount
claimed, $5 75; allowed, $..7G.

Patton Hros., stationery; amount
claimed, $(1.03; allowed $0.03.

Patton Bros., stationery; nmount
claimed, 31f; allowed $15.

F. W. Waters, stationery; amount
claimed, $3.25; allowed, $3.25.

E. M. Wallc Printing Co., station-cry- ;

nnimint claimed, $3.00; allowed
$3.00.

E. M. Walte Printing Co., station-
ery; amount claimed, $7; allowed $7.

E. M. Walte Printing Co., station-
ery; nmount claimed, $2.50; allowed
$2.50.

Capital Journal Publishing Co.
stationery; nmount claimed, $12.70

allowed $12.70.
Tlio Irwin Hudson Co., stationery;

amount claimed, $1.50; allowed $1.50.

John Knight, stationery; amount
claimed, $10; allowed $10.

L. V. Ehlcn, stationery; amount
claimed, $0; allowed $0.

L. V. Ehlcn, stationery; amount
claimed, $1.50; allowed $1.50.

R. E. Moorcs & Co., stationery;
amount claimed, $0; allowed $1).

R. E. Moores & Co., stationery;
nmount claimed, $l2.02;allowcd $12.02.

J. S. Graham stationery; amount
claimed, $0.75; allowed $0.75.

Geo. F. Rogers, stationery; amount
claimed, $18.50; allowed $18.50.

Geo. F. Rogers, stationery; amount
claimed, $18.50; allowed $18.50.

W. O. Hubbard, stationery; nmount
claimed, $2; allowed $2.

Statesman Publishing Co., station
ery; amount claimed, $4.50; allowed
$1.50.

R. L. Polk & Co., statloncryuimount
claimed, $10.50; allowed $10.50.

Statesman Publishing Co., station
ery; nmount claimed, $8.03; allowed
$8.03.

COUUT H0U8K AND JAIL.
Oregon Tol. and Tel. Co., C. and J.;

amount claimed, $3.55; allowed $3.55.
Salem Con. St. Ry. Co., O. and J.;

amount claimed, $30; allowed $30.
Saloin Wator Co., O. and J.; amount

claimed, $13; allowed $13.
W. S. KUno, O. and J.; amount

claimed, .35; allowed .33.
L. A. Kern, C. and J.; amount

claimed, ,73; allowed .75.
John Hughes, C. and J.; amount

claimed, $8.75; allowed $8.75.
John Hubbard, C. and J.; amount

claimed, $3; nllowcd $3.

I'AUI'KIt ACCOUNT.
Salem hospital, pauper; amount

claimed, $5; allowed $5.

Roll Dollaven, pauper; claimed $3;
allowed $3.

Henry Meo.puuperjniuouutelalmcd,
$2; allowed.

MoAtco & Smith, paupnr; amount
claimed, $0.10; allowed $0.10. czd

W. W. Stephens, pauper; amount
claimed, $143.75; allowed $143.75.

Salem Woolen Mill store, pnupor;
nmount claimed, $7; allowed $7.

J. M. Rrown, pauper; amount
claimed, $3; allowod W.-

Fred A. Legg, pauper, amount
claimed, $2l,35;allowed $21.33.

Cook Rros.,patipor; amount claimed;
$1.20; allowed $t.20.

John Hughes, pauper; amount
claimed, $14.03; allowed $14.05.

Knius&o Uros., pauper; amount
claimed, $1.50; allowed, $1.50.

R. II. Uradshuw, pauper; umount
claimed, $10; allowed $10,

John Hughes, pauper; amount
claimed, $12; allowed $12.

Mrs. M. A, Davis, paupor; amount
clulmed, $3; allowed $1.23.

CMMINAL COST 1IILL8.
State of Oregon vs. Elinor Green;
A. O. Condlt, $5; Ed. N. Edes, $7.80;

A. O, Dllloy, $3.70; J. W. Gamble,
$1.70; 1). L. Flester, $1,70.

State of Oregon vs. J. J. Rubensteln;
a. u. uotidit, $5; A. O. Dllley, $8.40:

( W. Hcllenbrand, $1; Hal D. Patton,
l5JohnSavagoJr $1; Jas. Altken,
l Geo. K. Forstner,$l: O. H. Huttnn.

vi.wi uuuti iiuiiman, $1,70; Ed. N.
Edes, 814.10; C. S. Riley, $1; Guy
Hlrbcb, $1.70; Joo Levcque, $1.70;
Johnnlo Jone. $uo; Dun Turpley,
$1.70; R, McCormlck, $1,70; Jay McCor-mlc- k,

$1,70,

Stat of Oregon vs. Elmer Green:
A.O. Condlt, $2.50; A. O. Dllloy,

$1.80; Ed. N. Edes, $0.20.

State of Oregon vs. Ruben Sanders:
A. O. Condlt,' 5; A. C. Dllley, $2.30;

Ed. N. Edes, $0.70.

State of Oregon vs. Elmer Green:
A. O. Condlt, $2.50; A. C. Dllley,

$1.80; Ed. N. Edes, $0.20.

State of Oregon vs. Willie Renjn- -

m In:
II. T. Hnycs, $7.20; Jack Kerr, $2.10;

James Hunt, $2.50; Will Hess, $2.10;

Will Scholard, $2.10; Mrs. D. M. Ben-

jamin, $2.30; Henry Scgan, $2.10; Amos
Reach $9.00; W. L. Tooze, $1.20; C. L.
Ogle, $1.20; J. A. Adams, $1.20; E.
Lender, $1.20, $1.20; R. F. Cooley,
$1.20: A. J. Cooley, $1.20.

State of Oregon vs. Otto Bursou:
A. M. Rrown, $0.25; A. M. Rrown,

$7.35.

State of Oregon vs. Chas. Pugh:
A. O. Condlt, $3; A. T. Wain, $2.70;

II. A Johnson Jr., $1.70.

CRIMINAL ACCOUNT.

lwiac Conkling, amount claimed,
$2.20; ninimiit allowed $2.20.

INHANi: ACCOUNT.

A. O. Condlt, Insane; amount
claimed, $10; allowed $10.

D. C. Sherman, insane; amount
claimed, $."; allowed $3.

B. II. Brndshaw, lnsana; amount
claimed, $5; allowed 83.

W.S.Hurst,liisune;amotint claimed,
$1.70; not nllowcd.

J. M. Will, insane; iimoutitchilined,
$7.53; not allowed.

II. A. Jnhtibon, Jr., Insane; amount
claimed, $3; allowed $2.50.

SURVEYOR ACCOUNT.

B.B. Herrlck, Jr., surveyor; amount
claimed, $3; allowed $3.

B. B, Derrick, surveyor; amount
claimed, $12.20; allowed $12.20.

i:i.j:ction account.
John Q. Wilson, E. J. SwalTord, F.

A. Turner, Judge and clerks of pri-

mary election;
John Q. Wilson, claimed $2; not

allotted.
10. J. Swawford, claimed $2: not al-

lowed.
F. A. Turner, claimed $2; not al-

lowed.
BALARinS.

F. W. Waters, recordor; amount
claimed, $105; allowed $103.

D. V. Khlen, clerk; amount claimed,
$338.33; nllowcd $358.33.

John Knight, sheriff; umount
claimed, $517.40; allowed $517.49.

J. S. Graham, school superintend
ent; amount claimed, $280; nllowcd
$280.

D. D. CoIIey, assessor; amount
claimed, $101; allowed $101.

D. D. CofTey, deputy assessor hire;
amount claimed, $712; allowed $000.

coroner's account.
Inquest on body of Frank Kolley, de-

ceased.
A. M. Clough, claimed $35.55; al

lowed $32.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kolley, de-

ceased.
Walter L. Tooze claimed $1.20; al-

lowed $1.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelley, de-

ceased.
F. G. Eby claimed $1.20; ullowed $1.

Inquest on body of Frank Kclloy, de-

ceased.
F. A. Ford claimed $1.20; allowed $1.

Inquest on body of Frank Kelley, de-

ceased.'
Ernest Mnthleu claimed $1.20; al-

lowed $1.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelley, de-

ceased.
B. Jennlgs clnlmed $1.20; allowed

$1.00.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelley, de-

ceased.
W.J. Culver claimed $1.20; allowed

$1.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de

ceased.
A. E. Lnroquo claimed $1.70;nllowcd

$1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
J. 1. Dozler claimed $1.70; allowed

$1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
Colt Dozler claimed $1.70; allowed

$1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
Willie Dozler claimed $1,70; allowed

$1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
May Spogler claimed $1.70: allowed

$1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
R. Woolworth claimed $1.70; al-

lowed $1.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly,

Dr.W. W. Gelsy claimed $0;
$0.

Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-
ceased.

Chas. Mathleu claimed $1,70;
$1,70,

Inquest on body of Frank Kelly,

Chas. Blglow claimed $1.70; allowed
$1.70.

Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-
ceased.

Jas, Her claimed $1.80;allowed $1.80.
inquest, on wxiy of Frank Kelly, de--

ceased.

"William Her claimed $1.70; allowed
it

Inquest on body of Fnlnk Kelly, dc- -

ceased.
Arthur Stevenson clnimcd $1.70; al- -

lowcd-81.70- .

Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
W. F. Stevenson claimed 31.70; nl-

lowcd $1.70.

Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
Mrs. J. I. Dozler claimed $1.70; al-

lowed 81.70.
Inquest on body of Frank Kelly, de-

ceased.
Chas. Mnshburgcr claimed $20; al-

lowed $15. .

Inquest on body or Frank Kclloy, de-

ceased.
Chas. Mnshburgcr claimed $1; al-

lowed $3.
Inquest on body of Frnnk Kelly, de-

ceased.
J. W, Long claimed $3; allowed

$2.50.

Inducst dn body of Frank Kolly, de
ceased.

John McCl tire claimed $10;allowcd$4.
stock inspector.

V. L. Slmeral claimed $15; nllowcd
815.

In the matter of the petition of T.
J. Davis ct al. for bridge across Brush
creek in Marion county, Oregon.!
Granted.

In the matter of the petition of S.
G. Smith et al. for connty road nnd
vacation of old road. Not allowed.

In tho matter of tho petition of
Rob't Whitney et al. for bridge across
west branch of Deer creek near Hub-har-d.

Allowed.
In the liiatterof the petition of S.

F. White ct al. for bridge across west
branch of Deer creek near Hubbard.
Granted.

In the matter or aid for Mrs. John
Kiting.

Ordered by the court that Mrs. John
Eltl tig bound she Is hereby allowed
a donation of $24.30, and that tho
clerk draw a warrant for said umount.

In the matter of the appointment of
a supervisor in road district No. 00:

Ed. G. Sicgmund appointed.
In tlio matter of county aid for Min-

nie Brown:
Allowed 82.50 per month.
In the matter of tho claim of Thos.

Weston for damages sustained by
falling through county bridge:

Not nllowcd.
In tho matter of the petition Of'

Win. Gnrbo for appolnment
London supervisor of road
No 48;

Not allowed.
In tho matter of sheriff's return of

tax rolls for year 1895:

It is ordered that the time for of

tax rolls for Marion county,
for yenr 1895, bo extended until Juno
1890.

In the matter of the application of
Clins. Atherton for county aid and for
transporatlon of O. Atherton nnd fam-
ily to the state of Ohio:

Ordered that the county clerk of
Marion county draw his warrant in
favor of Chas, Atherton for the
amount of $80.50 for tickets over the
C.P.R. R.

In the matterof the claim of W. C.
Hubbard, county Judge, for special
cxpences Incurred for the collection of
tar.es from tho O. & P. R. R. Co.
Amount claimed, $3.20:

Allowed.
In the mnttcr of tho petition of T.

F. Hayes ct al., for powdor to bo used
on county road In district No. 57:

Continued.
In tho matter of the petition or F.

W. Waters, county recorder for
Marlon county, for privilege of ap-

pointing a deputy for n period of four
weeks.

Not allowed.
In tho matter of tho petition of J.

R. Wliltoetal, for county aid for C.
W. Lucas and family.

Allowed $3 per month for April and
May, 1890.

In tho mnttcr of the petition of
Abnor.Lcwis ot al, for additional vot
ing booth for Lincoln precinct, Mar
ion county, Oregon.

Allowed
In tho matter of tho petition of

Mrs. John Eltlng for order of the
court refunding money taken from
tho body of John Eltlng, deceased, tit
coroner's Inquest:

Not allowed.
In tho mattor of tho report of Geo.

u. Bingham for collection of taxes
from tho O. P. It. R. Co. nnd Wlllani-ett- o

Valley & Coast R. R. Co. for tho
years 1890, 1891,1892, 1893:

Accoptcd.
In tho matter of tho petition of G.

W. Powell etnl, for county aid for J.
J. and Mary Cole, paupers:

Allowed $5 per month from April 1

1890.

In the matter of the renort of
James Hicks, supervisor of road dis
trict No. 54. Amount claimed, $18:

Allowed.
In tho matter of tho petition of

Win. L. Cunningham for nccoptnnco
of road In Waldo hills.

rsot granted.

Perfect Wisdom
Would give us perfect health. Because men
and women are not perfectly wise, they must
lake medicine to keep them perfectly heal,
thy. Pure, rich blood is the basis of good
health. Hood's Sarsaparilla is the One True
Blood Purifier, It gives good health, because

ittwHtmimimiiHHMiMinmw
I ornee or r
f BLACKWCLL'O DURHAM TOBACCO COMPANY.

DUnHAM, N. C.

To ALL

Merchants

Wlo HI

difficulty In procuring tttttttltitnotleo and (itnd It with
rtrnlrr.

HI

M)HW if you linvt any
oap, cut out this

your order to your

HARP TIME

aOOI KKADINU FOK TIII2 FAMILY

cuter".
Every leader of Tin: Jouiinal

should" look up tho list of premiums
given absolutely free with this paper.
Tim IVl'ft.-T.- V .IniTltMAT. lit, ill II VWir Is

the clieancst mner on the Paciilc
coast, yet with It wc give yearly sub
scriptions to any of tlio following
valuable nubllcatlons, each known to
the world ns a standnrd In Iti field

Tho Toledo Blade,
The Queen of Fashions,
Womankind,
The Farm News,
The Child Garden.
These valuable publications arc

each worth a $1 n year, yet wo give
you your choice, one year free, for a
$1.00 subscription to Tjik Jouiinal,
either the Daily for six months or
tho Wkeicly for eighteen months.
See the list, and don't neglect to prollt
by It.

Don't bo deceived Into paying for
premiums olTeted with hlph

priced papers at 11 slight advance.
Remember Tun Jouiuval Is it e
rhcapest nowspapor on t.i I'. 1 c
coast, audit gives jou nl,t. imc
T)'rcmiums without uddltloii il ciniko

dIss--
;The Burlington

is a big railroad,
but it doesn't run everywhere.

You can't use it if you are go.
ing to California or British Co.
lumbia or Alaska, or anywhere
west of here. But you can and
SHOULD use it if you aro go.
ing anywhere east or south.

Mot because It is cheaper than
other lines. But because bcinz
much shorter.it is much quicker.Mill To Omaha, Kansas City, St.
Louis and all southern and
southeastern cities the Burling
ton is 200 miles shorter than
any other railroad. That means
time saved. And time saved is
what you are looking for.

Tickets and time-table- s at the
local ticket office.

A. C. SHELDON, G. A.,
Portland, Or.

NEW ADVERTISEMENTS.

WANTED.A gentle, fresh milch cow.
Address E L., care Journal. 4 22 31

LADIES. I make big wages doing pleasant
home work, and will gladly send full puticu-lar- s

to all sending 2c stamp. Miss M. A.
Stebbins, Lawrence, Mich. 21 3t
A. D SMITH. Furniture repaired and re- -
varmsneu, picture frames and mats made to
order, canvas stretched, upholstering. All job
work done on short notice. 4 2 im

WANTED A man or woman in every coun-
ty to soil the best paying books on the mar-
ket; $3 to $4 made every day; address box
449, Oregon City, Or.
llUIE WING SANG CO.-Japa- nese faucy
goods, matting, dressing gowns, illk goods,
ornaments, imported teas, basketi.chinaware,
screens, etc.. at lowest prices. Ladles' un.
derwear made to order In the store. 112
Court st. 42 im
tOR SAUv-Lig- ht milch cows and two 2
year olds. Inquire of M. J. Egan, Gervais,
Or.

. 2 24tfJ'.' i..i --.".i;AKl'T PAPER Large lot ol heavy
brown wrapping paper for sale cheap. Just
the thing for putting under carpets. Call nt
Journal office.

PUBLIC MEN, POLITCIANS AND BUS--'
iness houses can obtain all newsmnn infor
mation from the press of the state, coast and
country from the Press Clipping Bureau,
Viiicu a; uuiuu uiuck, loriuna. I2.20tt
r. O. NEWS STAND.-Lo- cal Subscription
Agency for all newspapers and magazines.
Fine atock of cigais and confectionery, F. W.
Miller. Prop, I4 tf
PAPERS. Portland, Sacramento, Seattle!
Tacorna and San Francisco paperi on sale atMiller's Postoffice block

FOR SALE. One house and two lots, sit-ua- ted

in Wheatland. Yamhill county. AH
set in good fruit. For sale at a bargain. The
property, is that known as the Wheatland
hotel. Price $150, Address, A, care Jour
nal. 42

mMTEO.
In all towns and localities throughout the

L'" an? ?m,0 to sell the Fount,
aln Washer and Steam Cooker, the best in
SSi,.. iMV'u i,,own price In 0 wear ofin than six months. Sent C. O

ouiids upon the true foundation-pu- re blood, incobnef TwN,, "V0' J-- ,n "S S

lloott Piils are purely .egcUble. f
' ""T'b"1' 'harmless, always reliable anS beneficial. 156 State street, &1raT QnSn

Dcsr Sir:
You aro entitled to receive

FREE 'rom your wholesale dealer,
WHITE STAR SOAP with all
tlio

Blaokwoil's Genuine
Durham Smoking
ToljaCCO yoa buy. One bar

of nonp Free with cnefi pound,
xvhdther 16 o;:., 8 oz., 4 02., or
n 02., psclagcj.

Vo have notified every whole-(ta- le

dealer in the United States
irtJt wc will fltppy liui with soap
to i;tvo yen PrtJX Order a good
supply fit OKiNUltfC DURHAM at
once, U'.d Insist on getting your
Eoap. Oob bar cZ fJonp FFJEE with
each pound you buy. Soap la
offered for a limited time, so order
to-da- y. Yoms very truly,

PS
tr?

TOBACCO COMPANY.
your

wholeialn

GEO. FEimJIICIL'S

MEAT MARKET.
31I Commercial st. Cottle Blook

Successor to C. M. Beck & Co.
Ilest meats in thn city, Prompt delivery
lowest prices.

Salem Steam Laundry
Please notice the cut in prices

on the followingj
Shirts nlnin tocents
Under draw cm 5 to tocents
Under shirts stoiocents
Socks, per (.ur 3 cents
Handkerchiefs L.I cent
Silk handkerchiefs 3 cviiM

Sheets and pillow slips 24 cents per dozen,
and other work in proportion.

Flannels and other work in'
tciligcntly washed by hand.

Col J, Olmsted Prop.

AGON it REPAIR SHOP

I Idrse shoeing a. specialty. Piicss as low as
the lowest. I land made shots to suit the
Imr.cH foot. Dise ued feet such ns corns, con-

tracted hoofs or interfering horses correctly
attended to. JiHt give me a trial, loo Che.
tnekcta slrtct, back of New York Racket
store.

It. J. HERSCHBACII,

1 HIT.
EiTFREE DELIVERY.

W0LZ & MIESCKE, Props.
Denlars in all kinds of fresh and salt meats

EP""Fresh sausago a speclalty
171 COMMERCIAL ST.

Capital Transfer Co,
, haijtjv Tfiww pnnn

Express, baggage nnd all kinds cf work
done promptly. Leave orders at Fatton's
storo. 12

OREGON CENTRAL
.AND

Eastern R, H Company
YAQUINA BAY ROUTE.

Connecting at Yanuina Bay with the San
Francisco & Yaqulna Bay Steamship Co.

STEAMER "FARALLON,"
a 1 and first-cla- tn every respect. Sails
from Yaquina for San Francisco about every
8 days.

rassenger accommodations unsurpassed.
Shortest route between the Willamette valley
and California,

Fare from Albany or pointt west to San
Franciscoi Cabin, $12; steerage, ifiti; cabl
round trip, good 60 days, $18.

For sailing dates apply to
H.L.WALDEN, Agent.

Albany, Or,
CHAS. CLARK. Corvallis, Or.
EDWIN STONE, Manager, Ccrvallis, Or.
A. J. CHURCHILL. Local Agent. Salem.

DEPOT EXPRESS.
Meets all mail and passenger trains Bag-

gage and express to all parts of the city.
Prompt service, Telephone No. 70

I AMES KAUtK

JOHN HUGHES,
Dealer in groceries, paints, oils,
window glass, varnishes, and
the most complete stoce of
brushes of all kinds in the
state. Artists' materials, lime,
hair, cement and shingles, and
finest quality of grass seed.

Hiss Balk's School

OPENED IN

CHANNING WAjnjn.
Will receive children from 1 vears upward

Special attention to beginners. All desired
branches for theolder pupils tancht, laclud.
ing drawing, modeling, music plain and ar-
tistic heedle work. All work done on the in-
dividual plan, in which each child is d- -

vanced according to its own capacity. For
terms and particulars apply to Miss 0, Bal
lou. Twentieth and Chemeketa its.

FOR SALE OR RENT.r-On- e house and
barn and3 acres of land, In good cultiva.
non. Situated ose.half mile south of Odd
Fellows Cem tery, J.Hatt. 316,

244
Commwcial Srco) j

'H.o Capita) prIllli mt

moved to that location, 0,). nl
'" - 111.

MlCUiflTllii
2it Cmunsrciil ,,

iONEYTlIoiJ
On farm ln,1 'i

rates on lat' W
consideted without Je';,1'

Bush Bankbulldln3.AMILTON0i

MONEY TO i

On city or farm property.

Over Bush's Bank,
T-- K. rj f

at

The Royt
RPTjCiT ATT,. ...,a .n: ". .t y "xant.

guarantee the best meal lo U?Jreosonable. One trial will taLJLM
"..uc invaie rooms for hdiM '"" " I- " ' I

E.M.WAITEPJtWfffiQg,

BOOK AND JOB

AND

r,e(al Blank PuMUhttt,
Hush' New Brick over the bank Cbml,i

SALEM WATER Ci
Office! Willamette HotolRM..t

For water service apply it o8,'q
l"" "lUHiiny in advance. Mticomplatnts at the office.

There will be no HnWimn i. -

on account of temporary absence fraafe

w,j uuich Hoiico is leit it the o&t
Hereafter water for Irrigation will hk
lurntsiieu to regular conmmen csusns
for domestic purpose. Contractors b c4
walks, brick work and pliueriaitfflplnt
rcau "unuer uuuaing purposes" taintschedule of rates for 1893. Applstfe
u uJ'.

M'ss May Wilkins,

Dressmaking:
and Sewing.

All kinds of work done in the most ipptd
style, and promptly. Call at room ijh
nursi uiock, naiem.

J. H. HAAS,
WATCHMAKER AND JEWHO,

Makes a ipMalty of fine repair toil, Sed

iiiuniiu ciucKk, etc., aij wnaiioixa

F. VAN DER 11AAN,

Carpenter, Builder and Jobber,

4S1 Winter street.

E3rIIard times prices always.

' ' 'V frf A

rtiuciTC
TAB MSKl,
w"ninny patui

nnaviuUITI. tit
. ,.KkAAkT4UllB.or ininrroauou unu ires '""".; fi.

IrrMt clntf.'.lon of ar ""VfJSJJ!

l ., SlU b wlthWOt If; iW5l, f tr,nnrlh. AJWrtCwT

IGOMPLEXION Hg
MTV?"

iTiore popular wjg"""?
U the MmI wtJtiMtifi

..Au,u, ;. , xxar,,a.jf
w5Tr1u?5

' AT DSUaOISTfl aw lmSr


